@ Academy

Eftective 04/29/2024
PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME

INTERNAL BUS ROUTE # 2 Please have your ID ready for the driver

Club House 8:00| 9:00{ 10:00| 11:00{ LUNCH | 1:00] 2:00| 3:00| 4:00] 5:00| 6:00| 7:00] 8:00| 9:00
Century Bivd and East Dr 8:01] 9:01]10:01{11:01{ LUNCH | 1:01| 2:01] 3:01| 4:01] 5:01| 6:01] 7:01| 8:01| 9:01
East Dr and Bath St 8:02| 9:02| 10:02] 11:02| LUNCH | 1:02| 2:02| 3:02| 4:02] 5:02| 6:02| 7:02| 8:02| 9:02
East Dr and Clinton St 8:03] 9:03]| 10:03] 11:03| LUNCH | 1:03| 2:03] 3:03| 4:03| 5:03] 6:03| 7:03| 8:03] 9:03
North Dr and Plymouth 8:04| 9:04| 10:04] 11:04| LUNCH | 1:04| 2:04| 3:04| 4:04| 5:04] 6:04| 7:04| 8:04| 9:04
North Dr By Sheffield E 8:05]| 9:05{ 10:05] 11:05| LUNCH | 1:05| 2:05| 3:05| 4:05| 5:05| 6:05| 7:05| 8:05| 9:05
Hampshire St and Clinton St 8:06]| 9:06) 10:06| 11:06| LUNCH | 1:06] 2:06| 3:06| 4:06| 5:06| 6:06| 7:06| 8:06| 9:06
Clinton St and Inverness 8:06] 9:06| 10:06| 11:06| LUNCH | 1:06| 2:06| 3:06| 4:06| 5:06| 6:06| 7:06| 8:06| 9:06
Clinton St and James St 8:07] 9:07|10:07] 11.07| LUNCH | 1:07| 2:07] 3:07| 4:07| 5:07{ 6:07| 7:07| 8:07| 9:07
Kent St and Clinton St 8:07] 9:07| 10:07] 11:07| LUNCH | 1:07| 2:07| 3:07| 4:07| 5:07] 6:07| 7:07| 8:07] 9:07
Kent G and Kent St 8:08| 9:08| 10:08) 11:08| LUNCH | 1:08| 2:08| 3:08| 4:08| 5:08| 6:08| 7:08| 8:08| 9:08
Kent St and Kent C 8:08| 9:08| 10:08] 11:08| LUNCH | 1:08] 2:08{ 3:08| 4:08] 5:08| 6:08| 7:08| 8:08| 9:08
Chatham A 8:09{ 9:09{ 10:09| 11:09| LUNCH | 1:09| 2:09| 3:09| 4:09| 5:09| 6:09| 7:09| 8:09{ 9:09
Chatham C 8:09] 9:09] 10:09] 11:09| LUNCH | 1:09] 2:09| 3:09| 4:09| 5:09| 6:09| 7:09| 8:09| 9:09
Chatham D 8:10{ 9:10} 10:10| 11:10| LUNCH | 1:10{ 2:10] 3:10| 4:10| 5:10| 6:10| 7:10| 8:10| 5:10
Ascot St and West Dr 8:10{ 9:10] 10:10{ 11:10| LUNCH | 1:10| 2:10{ 3:10| 4:10| 5:10| 6:10| 7:10/| 8:10{ 9:10
Ascot Cir and NorthHampton St 8:11| 9:11}10:11| 11:11| LUNCH | 1:11] 2:11] 3:11| 4:11| 5:11] 6:11] 7:11| 8:11] 9:11
Northampton I-L 8:11] 9:11]10:11} 11:11| LUNCH | 1:11{ 2:11]| 3:11|4:11|5:11| 6:11| 7:11| 8:11 9:11
Northampton St and Carleton S| 8:12| 9:12| 10:12| 11:12| LUNCH | 1:12{ 2:12| 3:12| 4:12] 5:12] 6:12[ 7:12| 8:12[ 9:12
Northampton St and Devon St | 8:12} 9:12]10:12| 11:12| LUNCH | 1:12| 2:12] 3:12] 4:12[ 5:12| 6:12] 7:12] 8:12] 9:12
Northampton St and Elgin St 8:13] 9:13[10:13] 11:13| LUNCH | 1:13] 2:13] 3:13 4:13} 5:13| 6:13] 7:13] 8:13} 9:13
Falkirk St and Lincoln St 8:13] 9:13| 10:13) 11:13| LUNCH | 1:13| 2:13| 3:13| 4:13| 5:13| 6:13| 7:13{ 8:13| 9:13
Lincoln St 8:14] 9:14| 10:14} 11:14| LUNCH | 1:14| 2:14| 3:14| 4:14| 5:14| 6:14| 7:14] 8:14}| 9:14
West Dr and Lincoln St 8:15] 9:15| 10:15] 11:15| LUNCH | 1:15§ 2:15| 3:15| 4:15| 5:15| 6:15| 7:15| 8:15| 9:15
Kent St and North Dr 8:16] 9:16{ 10:16| 11:16]| LUNCH | 1:16| 2:16| 3:16| 4:16| 5:16| 6:16| 7:16] 8:16| 9:16
Kent St and Devon St 8:17] 9:17| 10:17{ 11:17| LUNCH | 1:17] 2:17| 3:17| 4:17|5:17| 6:17| 7:17| 8:17]| 9:17
Kent St and Elgin St 8:17] 9:17]10:17] 11:17| LUNCH | 1:17| 2:17| 3:17{ 4:17| 5:17( 6:17{ 7:17| 8:17| 9:17
Kent St and Falkirk St 8:18| 9:18/ 10:18| 11:18| LUNCH | 1:18| 2:18| 3:18| 4:18{ 5:18| 6:18| 7:18/| 8:18{ 9:18
James St and Falkirk St 8:18| 9:18/10:18) 11:18] LUNCH | 1:18/ 2:18| 3:18| 4:18| 5:18| 6:18| 7:18| 8:18/ 9:18
Falkirk St and Inverness 8:19] 9:19/ 10:19] 11:19] LUNCH | 1:19] 2:19| 3:19| 4:19| 5:19| 6:19| 7:12} 8:19( 9:19
Falkirk St and Hampshire St 8:19| 9:19] 10:19] 11:19| LUNCH | 1:19{ 2:19| 3:19{ 4:19| 5:19| 6:19| 7:19| 8:19| 9:19
Hampshire by Dorchester G 8:20§ 9:20| 10:20| 11:20] LUNCH | 1:20| 2:20| 3:20| 4:20| 5:20] 6:20| 7:20]| 8:20| 9:20
Oxford 100 and Devon St 8:20| 9:20| 10:20| 11:20]| LUNCH | 1:20| 2:20| 3:20| 4:20| 5:20] 6:20| 7:20| 8:20| 9:20
Devon St and Oxford 500 8:21] 9:21110:21| 11:21] LUNCH | 1:21| 2:21| 3:21| 4:21| 5:21| 6:21]| 7:21| 8:21| 9:21
North Dr by Chatham U 8:21] 9:21} 10:21| 11:21| LUNCH | 1:21| 2:21| 3:21| 4:21| 5:21| 6:21] 7:21] 8:21| 9:21
North Dr by Stratford N-O 8:22| 9:22|10:22]| 11:22| LUNCH | 1:22| 2:22| 3:22| 4:22| 5:22| 6:22| 7:22| 8:22| 9:22
Glencoe St and Devon St 8:23| 9:23]10:23] 11:23| LUNCH | 1:23| 2:23| 3:23| 4:23] 5:23| 6:23| 7:23| 8:23| 9:23
Glencoe St and Elgin St 8:24| 9:24|10:24| 11:24| LUNCH | 1:24| 2:24| 3:24| 4:24| 5:24| 6:24] 7:24| 8:24| 9:24
Sheffield N 8:25| 9:25| 10:25] 11:25| LUNCH | 1:25] 2:25| 3:25| 4:25| 5:25| 6:25| 7:25| 8:25| 9:25
Hastings Fitness by BUS STOP | 8:26| 9:26| 10:26] 11:26] LUNCH | 1:26{ 2:26| 3:26| 4:26| 5:26| 6:26| 7:26| 8:26| 9:26
Hastifg;A-B 8:27] 9:27]|10:27] 11:27| LUNCH | 1:27| 2:27| 3:27| 4:27| 5:27| 6:27}7:27| 8:27| 9:27
Falkirk St and Essex St 8:28] 9:28] 10:28] 11:28) LUNCH | 1:28| 2:28| 3:28| 4:28} 5:28| 6:28| 7:28/| 8:28| 9:28
Cardiff St and Essex St 8:29| 9:29| 10:29| 11:29]| LUNCH | 1:29| 2:29| 3:29{ 4:29] 5:29]| 6:29| 7:29| 8:29| 9:29
Coventry C 8:30| 9:30] 10:30{ 11:30| LUNCH | 1:30] 2:30| 3:30| 4:30] 5:30| 6:30| 7:30| 8:30| 9:30
Walgreens Medical Plaza 8:32| 9:32| 10:32| 11:32| LUNCH | 1:32| 2:32| 3:32| 4:32] 5:32| 6:32| 7:32] 8:32] 9:32
Temple {uponrequestonly) | 8:40| 9:40( 10:40] 11:40] LUNCH | 1:40| 2:40| 3:40| 4:40

Publix 8:45] 9:45| 10:45] 11:45| LUNCH | 1:45| 2:45| 3:45] 4:45| 5:45| 6:451 7:45! 8:45

Please Note:
On SATURDAYS all internal buses routes will drop off at ANSHEI SOLOM on the 9:00 am run

Monday thru friday internal bus # 1 & # 3 drop off at HASTINGS FITNESS center at 8:00 am & 1:00 pm only

| J TS T AT . N . T | B




